

Spl. Court Case – 36 of 2021

Order no – 13

Dated – 05.08.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Sourav Diyashi on bail is present.

Ld. Spl. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

No witness is present today.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To date (06.07.2022) for evidence.

Sd/: P. Mukhopadhyay
Judge POCSO Court Bankura