

Spl. Court Case – 22 of 2021

Reg. No -36 of 2021

Order no –24

Dated – 20.02.2023

22.02.2023

The record is put up today since the record was not placed before the P.O. due to “Pen down cease work” of the staff union.

Sole accused person on CB is present with hazira.

Ld. Spl. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix 06.05.2023 for evidence of CSW no – 05 and 08,
08.05.2023 for evidence of CSW no – 09 and 10,
10.05.2023 for evidence of CSW no – 11 and 12.

Sd/- P. Mukhopadhyay
ADJ, 2nd Court Bankura